Blank Ballot

New South Wales Paper
Banks
Barton
Bennelong
Berowra
Blaxland
Bradfield
Calare
Charlton
Chifley
Cook
Cowper
Cunningham
Dobell
Eden-Monaro
Farrer
Fowler
Gilmore
Grayndler
Greenway
Gwydir
Hughes
Hume
Hunter
Kingsford Smith
Lindsay
Lowe

Lyne
Macarthur
Mackellar
Macquarie
Mitchell
New England
Newcastle
North Sydney
Page
Parkes
Parramatta
Paterson
Prospect
Reid
Richmond
Riverina
Robertson
Shortland
Sydney
Throsby
Warringah
Watson
Wentworth
Werriwa
Total

1051
1344
918
667
2059
603
939
990
1710
749
769
1001
932
908
1199
1839
826
1006
1518
829
871
1004
928
1127
1167
1190
981
1110
958
954
772
888
1055
857
887
1063
1132
795
1728
1800
693
1378
968
969
787
1063
710
1519

1313
53319

%

Writing, S|
ogans,
Poetry

208
490
170
174
230
173
209
236
260
148
226
167
175
169
238
216
135
248
150

84
114
190
103
133
149
345
195
136
159
194
165
141
221
146
131

81
247
155
316
401
191
151
238
141
231
387

481
105
320
10223

%

6.39
11.31
6.26
9.29
4.25
9.18
9.58
10.05
6.38
6.50
11.70
5.98
7.00
7.07
8.19
4.26
5.70
7.02
4.10
3.86
4.97
7.28
4.92
3.66
6.13
9.42
8.28
4.99
6.76
9.53
7.48
7.44
7.99
6.79
6.93
3.22
7.42
751
7.24
8.53
11.18
5.36
8.95
5.46
9.18
12.23
7.0
9.83
3.95
8.91
7.19

Less than
90%
Below the

56
535
251
127
506
145

%

1.72
12.35
9.24
6.78
9.35
7.70
11.83
8.43
8.61
7.60
4.19
10.52
9.08
3.51
5.02
10.04
4.98
15.70
7.37
11.43
6.75
12.03
10.89
10.04
6.54
11.36
10.19
6.93
7.53
5.11
091
13.25
10.96
10.37

9.31
10.06
9.50
0.89
8.63
7.43
4.40
6.21
8.67
16.46
13.56

8.10
8.55
7.05
8.50

1st Pref
Only
below the
Line

980
1220
875
531
1237
674
338
460
774
766
381
665
689
590
671
1376
649
1018
869
472
669
685
401
955
490
1036
585
675
706
462
782
274
601
444
352
489
1050
589
1264
897
389
504
741
721
619
650
498
1261
888
744
35656

More than
one
number 1
Below the
Line

3.23
3.90
3.46

2225
1.38
2.75
201
5.42
1.80

5.44
1.80
4.64
3.44

3.42
0.85
3.17
3.12
1.74
2.49
4.20
5.94
2.80
3.77
2.85

6.68
2.01
1.36
2.75
4.34
3.02

3.02
6.64
1.89
213
4.72
1.58
4.44
1.47
2.09
0.40
3.41
171
5.75
222
5.90
3.34

More than
one
number 1
Above the
Line
185
111
109
81
321
48
93
157
233
97
79
93
85
119
155
410
89
207
294
116
57
149

198

6850

%
5.68
2.56
4.01
4.32
5.93
2.55
4.26
6.68
5.7l
4.26
4.09
3.33
3.40
4.97
5.33

3.76
5.86
8.03
5.33
2.48
5.71
3.10
5.14
321
4.81
4.93
3.19
5.40
3.34
3.49
4.86
6.94
4.65

2.98
4.98
4.07
8.20
5.12
4.15
3.94
4.59
6.04
521
3.82

4.05
3.80
3.70
4.81

Large
number of
repeating
numbers
or missing
numbers
Below the
Line
270

52

41

49

8.29
1.20
151

1.98
2.81
2.52
2.43
0.59
2.68

1.68
2.92
5.48
6.33

7.60
2.72
153
2.30
2.40
1.92
0.81
1.90
1.03
1.80
251

1.23
4.32
8.12
2.32
1.01
4.14
3.23
3.74
0.45
0.73
3.32

2.28
5.64
6.36
213
2.62
0.73

213
1.69
1.89
2.73

Use of
letters
above
the Line
37

%
0.25
0.03
0.06
0.14
0.04
0.15
0.12
0.10
0.01
0.12
0.40
0.06
0.12
0.23
0.22
0.00
0.32
0.08
0.04
0.11
0.10
0.07
0.04
0.05
0.04
0.05
0.11
0.08
0.05
0.21
0.37
0.12
0.04
0.19
0.17
0.15
0.01
0.04
0.08
0.06
0.13
0.20
0.24
0.08
0.10
0.02
0.24
0.04
0.06
0.05
0.00

Combinati
on of
Ticks and
crosses
above the
Line
113
147
71
69
243

3.47
3.39
2.62
3.68
4.49
2.44
3.71
3.32
4.02
0.04

351
4.16
4.06
2.0

2.62
0.28
3.82
4.68
2.05
3.52

4.45
2.26
2.76
153

0.00
1.08
2.45
2.85
3.76
511
2.96
227
1.86
3.00
0.78

3.10
3.34
2.86
4.10
0.12
3.89

411
211
5.71
3.18

No 1st

preference
Below The

Line

9
21
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%
0.28
0.48
0.11
1.01
0.55
0.16
1.01
0.21
113
0.48
0.31
0.61
0.48
2.93
0.28
0.34
1.18
0.17
0.57
0.28
0.13
0.27
0.10
0.41
0.12
0.22
0.34
0.59
0.21
0.05
0.00
0.37
0.40
0.00
0.21
0.08
0.21
0.19
0.34
0.26
0.23
0.75
0.19
0.35
0.12
0.09
0.10
1.10
0.19
0.75
0.44

Ticks and
crosses
below the

Line

%
134 4.12
196 4.53

72 2.65
66 3.52
353 6.52
45 2.39
74 3.39
47 2.00
215 5.27
1 0.04
57 2.95
181 6.48
64 2.56
79 3.30
72 248
186 3.67
72 3.04
154 4.36
121 3.30
82 3.76
82 3.57
28 1.07
52 2.48
177 4.87
131 5.39
167 4.56
32 1.36
108 3.96
2 0.09
24 118
74 3.36
48 2.53
90 3.25
103 4.79
25 1.32
71 2.82
40 1.20
26 1.26
77 1.76
289 6.15
44 2.57
111 3.94
80 3.01
97 3.76
92 3.66
188 5.94
69 3.58
389 7.95
115 4.33
239 6.66
5341 3.75

Other %

107
43

237
35
3965

3.29
0.99
3.28
0.21
3.03
3.13
1.70
0.98
1.47
9.45
2.74
1.93
3.28
1.00
131
154
3.59
4.90
1.42
4.73
8.01
0.80
4.58
5.47
391
0.19
0.81
4.03
0.85
3.34
2.00
2.06
0.76
0.09
217
10.38
114
3.44
5.89
117
2.63
1.06
1.47
0.19
5.73
1.42
9.87
0.08
8.93
0.97
2.0

Total
3255
4331
2715
1873
5411
1884
2181
2349
4078
2276
1931
2794
2500
2392
2907
5071
2368
3534
3662
2178
2296
2610
2094
3637
2431
3662
2355
2728
2351
2035
2205
1894
2765
2151
1891
2514
3330
2064
4367
4703
1709
2817
2658
2583
2515
3164
1925
4891
2655
3591

142281

Divisional
Informal

Vote

4.10
5.38
3.29
2229
6.92
222
2.66
293
5135
2.90
2.53
3.59
3.20
291
3.61
6.53
2.95
4.41
4.48
2.70
2.77
3.17
2.57
4.45
3.10
4.59
2.82
3.57
2.87
2.47
2.65
2.32
3.28
2.59
2.40
3.16
4.02
2.57
5.26
6.52
222
3.36
3.29
3.13
3.19
3.92
2.39
6.38
3.32
4.57
3.54



